
Due to COVID-19, please contact Karen Weiss at kweiss@keshet.org for the most current information regarding our school calendars. 
 

2020-21 CALENDAR 
Keshet Classroom at Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi 

 
2020 
Thursday, August 27     First Day of Classes (1:30 p.m. student dismissal) 
Friday, August 28     1:30 p.m. student dismissal 
Monday, August 31     1:30 p.m. student dismissal; parent-teacher conferences after school 
Friday, September 4     1st Long Friday 
Monday, September 7     NO SCHOOL (Labor Day) 
Friday, September 18     NO SCHOOL (Erev Rosh Hashanah) 
Wednesday, September 23    1:30 p.m. student dismissal for Professional Development 
Monday, September 28    NO SCHOOL (Yom Kippur) 
Friday, October 2 thru Friday, October 9   NO SCHOOL (Sukkot Break) 
Wednesday, October 14    1:30 p.m. student dismissal for Professional Development 
Friday, October 16     Short Fridays begin 
Wednesday, October 21    YTT Picture Day 
Wednesday, October 28    NO SCHOOL - Parent/Teacher Conference Records Day  
Sunday, November 1     Daylight Saving Time Ends 
Wednesday, November 11    1:30 p.m. student dismissal for Professional Development 
Thursday, November 19    YTT Picture Retake Day 
Thursday and Friday, November 26 & 27   NO SCHOOL (Thanksgiving Break) 
Wednesday, December 2    1:30 p.m. student dismissal for Professional Development 
Friday, December 11 and Monday, December 14  NO SCHOOL (Chanukah Break) 
Wednesday, December 16    1:30 p.m. student dismissal for Professional Development 
Friday, December 25     NO SCHOOL 
 
2021 
Friday, January 1     NO SCHOOL 
Wednesday, January 13    1:30 p.m. student dismissal for Professional Development 
Monday, January 18 thru Friday, January 22   NO SCHOOL (mid-winter break) 
Wednesday, January 27    1:30 p.m. student dismissal for Professional Development 
Wednesday, February 10    1:30 p.m. student dismissal for Professional Development 
Monday, February 15     NO SCHOOL (Presidents Day) 
Wednesday, February 24    1:30 p.m. student dismissal for Professional Development 
Friday, February 26     NO SCHOOL (Purim Day) 
Wednesday, March 10     NO SCHOOL - Parent/Teacher Conference Records Day  
Sunday, March 14     Daylight Saving Time begins 
Thursday, March 25 thru Friday, April 2   NO SCHOOL (Pesach Break) 
Friday, April 9     Long Fridays Resume 
Wednesday, April 14     1:30 p.m. student dismissal for Professional Development 
Wednesday, April 28     1:30 p.m. student dismissal for Professional Development 
Wednesday, May 12     1:30 p.m. student dismissal for Professional Development 
Monday, May 17 & Tuesday, May 18   NO SCHOOL (Shavuot) 
Wednesday, May 26     1:30 p.m. student dismissal for Professional Development 
Monday, May 31     NO SCHOOL (Memorial Day) 
Tuesday, June 15     Last Day of Classes  
 

ALL DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
Additional days will be added at the end of the school year if we need to make up any “snow days.” 

 
Student Start Time, M-F Standard M - Th & Long Friday 

Student Dismissal Time 
Student Dismissal on 1st three 
days of school and on 
Professional Development 
Days (see above) 

Short Friday Student Dismissal 
Time 

8:30 a.m. 3:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 1:45 p.m. 
 


